
Tax Unit ID: 600
Parcel #: 1511100002007000

Tax Unit: MISSION TWP 600 Value: 22,650

CAMA #: 151 11 0 00 02 007 00 0 00
Sec: 11 Twn: 12 Rgn: 14

Property Address/Legal:     

PARN00053
PARNELL GROVER A & CAROLYN GA

    

Owner: PARNELL GROVER A & CAROLYN GA Legal: BEG 1134'(S) N SW COR NW1/4 TH N 307.3' E 275' S 307.33' 
W 268' TO POB LESS ROW

IL DAVIS

IL DAVIS

Tax Year Type Statement #

2022 RL 567298

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,471.69 1,471.69 2,943.38

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202703304-1 12/21/2022

0.00 0.00

12/21/2022

1,472.05

1 1,471.69

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.36

**********

1,472.05

Kim Rhoades

202757271-1 05/04/2023

0.00 0.00

05/04/2023

1,471.69

2 0.00

0.00

1,471.69

0.00

0.00

**********

1,471.69

Carolyn Davis

Grand Totals 1,471.69 1,471.69 0.36 2,943.74

0.00 0.00 2,943.74 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

5/3/2025 12:57:33 AM


