RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

12/28/2025 2:28:28 PM

Tax Unit ID: 600 Value: 22,650

Parcel #: 1511100002007000

CAMA #: 151 11 0 00 02 007 00 0 00

Sec: 11 **Twn:** 12 **Rgn:** 14

Property Address/Legal:

PARN00053

PARNELL GROVER A & CAROLYN GA

IL DAVIS

Owner: PARNELL GROVER A & CAROLYN GA

IL DAVIS

Legal: BEG 1134'(S) N SW COR NW1/4 TH N 307.3' E 275' S 307.33'

W 268' TO POB LESS ROW

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	
2022	RL	567298	

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	1,471.69	1,471.69	2,943.38
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment
202703304-1	12/21/2022	12/21/2022	1	1,471.69	0.00	0.36	1,472.05	
0.00	0.00	1,472.05		0.00	0.00	******	Kim Rhoades	
202757271-1	05/04/2023	05/04/2023	2	0.00	1,471.69	0.00	1,471.69	
0.00	0.00	1,471.69		0.00	0.00	******	Carolyn Davis	
Grand Totals				1,471.69	1,471.69	0.36	2,943.74	
0.00	0.00	2 943 74		0.00	0.00			

Remain	ning Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00